
SUNNYSIDE HIGH SCHOOL
 2024

BADMINTON
"Go Wildcats"

DAY MONTH DATE OPPONENT TIME SITE

 PRE-SEASON MATCH 

Thursday, February 29 Sanger West 3:00 Sunnyside

Monday, March 11 Clovis North 3:00 Sunnyside

LEAGUE MATCHES

Tuesday, March 19 at Edison 3:00 Edison

(Ladder Exchange)

Wednesday, March 20 Garza 3:00 Sunnyside

Wednesday, April 3 at Sanger 3:00 Sanger

Friday April 5 Bullard 3:00 Sunnyside

Tuesday, April 9 Reedley 3:00 Sunnyside

Thursday, April 11 Edison 3:00 Sunnyside

(Ladder Exchange)

Tuesday, April 16 at Garza 3:00 Garza

Thursday, April 18 Sanger  (Senior Match) 3:00 Sunnyside

Monday, April 22 at Bullard 3:00 Bullard

Wednesday, April 24 at Reedley 3:00 Reedley

Friday, April 26 CMAC Tournament 10am Garza

(Ladder Exchange)

Tuesday, April 30 Valley Play-offs 5:00 TBA

Thursday, May 2 Valley Quarter Finals 5:00 TBA

Tuesday, May 7 Semi Finals 5:00 TBA

Thursday, May 9 Valley Finals 5:00 TBA

Saturday, May 11 Individual Valley Championship 9am TBA

Head Coaches Beth Wheeler

Principal Michele Anderson

Athletic Director  Sue Farmer

Assistant A.D. April Johnson/Dave Wheeler/Bob Jacobsen
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